

PACHET MATERIALE SANITARE

I.D.: 104092622

Data publicarii 09.10.24 Coduri CPV 44115210-4 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.079,60 RON - 2.079,60 RON

Descriere: MUFA PPRC 40-5/4 1 BUC X 31,09 = 31,09 NIPLU PPRC 40 X 5/4 1 BUC X 51,26 = 51,26 TEAVA PPRC 40 8 ML X 12,18 = 97,44 TEU PPRC 40-20-40 2 BUC X 3,36 = 6,72 TEU PPRC 40-32-40 1 BUC X 3,03 = 3,03 COT PPRC 32-90 4 BUC X 1,26 = 5,04 COT PPRC 25-90 16 BUC X 0,67 = 10,72 NIPLU PPRC 25-3/4 2 BUC X 6,72 = 13,44 MUFA PPRC 25 X 3/4 6 BUC X 4,62 = 27,72 MUFA ZN GEBO 5/4FE 2 BUC X 84,03 = 168,06 TEU ZN 5/4 1 BUC X 12,18 = 12,18 REDUCTIE ZN 5/4-3/4 1 BUC X 6,72 = 6,72 COT PPRC 25 - 3/4 FE 1 BUC X 7,06 = 7,06 TEAVA PPRC 25 16 ML X 5,04 = 80,64 ROBINET PPRC 25 1 BUC X 15,13 = 15,13 TEFLON MARE 1 BUC X 5,04 = 5,04 FIR LOCTITE 1 BUC X 50,42 = 100,84 DIBLU + HZ 8x50 140 BUC X 0,34 = 47,60 BANDA PERFORATA 2 BUC X 25,21 = 50,42 TEAVA PVC 125 x 4M SN4 15 BUC X 82,35 = 1.235,25 TEAVA PVC 125 x 2 M SN 4 2 BUC X 52,10 = 104,20 mai putin
